Product: CX4C0
COAX 4 FOAM FB14 PE CATV
Product Description
COAX 4 FOAM FB14 PE CATV
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Outdoor
Suitable Applications: Coaxial cables used in cabled distribution networks designed according the European Standard EN 50117; Operating at frequencies between 5 MHz and 2150 MHz; The

Strength):
150 mm
Crush Resistance: Max. 1% (load of 700N) N
Adhesion Dielectric: 35-350 N at 50 mm N
Standards
ISO/IEC Compliance: IEC 1196
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117 and EN 50117-1
Series Type: CATV-Trunk Type
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
EU RoHS Compliance Date
(yyyy-mm-dd):
1998-01-01
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
CX4C0.001000 Black 1,000 m
CX4C0.00500 Black 500 m
CX4C0.009999 Black 999 m
CX4C0.011000 Green 1,000 m
CX4C0.01500 Green 500 m
CX4C0.019999 Green 999 m
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.154 Revision Date: 01-31-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.